EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2665

Violation Code

EHFNO1

EHFNO4

EHFNO5

EHFNO6

EHFNO3

Status Code

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

ESTABLISHMENT

AHVAZ
2413 HOBBS RD

Description Comments Inspection Date
PROPER COOLING TIME AND TEMP. 10/14/2015
PROPER COOKING TIME AND TEMP. 10/14/2015
PROPER REHEATING PROCEDURE 10/14/2015
TIME AS PUBLIC HEALTH CONTROL 10/14/2015
PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 10/14/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

HF2665

EHFN16

EHFN22

EHFN24

EHFN38

NA

NA

NA

NA

ESTABLISHMENT

AHVAZ
PASTEURIZED FOOD REQUIREMENTS

AUTHORIZED FOOD HANDLER

REQUIRED RECORDS AVAILABLE

APPROVED THAWING METHODS
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10/29/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

HL1B



EHI115

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5703
Permit # Violation Code
HFT5737

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15
ESTABLISHMENT
ALOHA KITCHEN
800 N FM 2381
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
10/17/2015 0 HL1B FOOD
AMARILLO GERMAN ROASTED NUTS
401 N BUCHANAN ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
10/17/2015 0 HL1B FOOD
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HFT5660

HFT5661

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF28

EHF12

EHF23

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO MONTESSORI ACADEMY
800 N FM 2381

Description Comments Inspection Date

MANUAL/MECHANICAL WARE WASHING 10/17/2015

Bleach was too strong. COS.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/17/2015

All tents outside must have a floor. Have by next event.

CROSS CONTAMINATION 10/17/2015

Ice scoop needed for ice. COS

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 10/17/2015

Troughs need to have drains for water. Have for next event.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

Permit #

HF1815

Violation Code

EHFN45

EHFN39

EHFN36

EHFN43

EHFN18

Status Code

H30 DAY

Cos

Cos

H30 DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

AMIGOS #524 DELI/BAKERY
3300 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 10/21/2015 13 HL1B

Several walk-in coolers and freezers-deli/bakery have air leaks/condensate leaks. Need repaired by
11-21-2015. Several cooler/freezer gaskets need repaired or replaced. Blower covers need cleaned due to
buildup Grill venthood need cleaned or replaced.

PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 10/21/2015

Utensil buckets in bakery needed to be cleaned.

WIPING CLOTHS PROPERLY USED 10/21/2015

Wiping clothes found out of sanitizer. All wiping clothes must be stored in sanitizer when not in use.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 10/21/2015

Walk-in cooler in deli needs light repaired.

PROPER IDENTIFY TOXIC SUBSTANC 10/21/2015

a)Unlabeled spray bottle found in bakery. All bottles msut be labeled with common name of product inside.
b)Medicine found stored with food items on shelf. Employee medicine must be stored in a separate area
away from food.
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10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

EHI115
HF1815 EHFN32 Cos
EHFN34 Cos
EHFNO9 Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

AMIGOS #524 DELI/BAKERY
FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 10/21/2015 13 HL1B

Mold growth found in walk-in cooler in bakery. Dish rack in deli needed to be cleaned. Blade to can opener
needed to be sharpen or replaced due to metal shavings. Dishes found stored unclean. All bulk storage
containers needed to be cleaned.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 10/21/2015

Fly trap found by walkin cooler. Fly traps must be located where potential contamination is not possible.
(Keep tray maintained and free from fly build up)

FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 10/21/2015

Food items found in bakery without lids. All exposed food must be protected when not in use.
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EHI115 10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15
ESTABLISHMENT
AMIGOS #524 GROCERY
3300 E INTERSTATE 40
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF111 EHFNO7 cos FOOD AND ICE FROM APPROVED SRC 10/21/2015 15 HL1B
Dented cans displayed on shelves.
EHFN10 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/21/2015
a)Shelves in coolers needed to be cleaned. b)Fruit cutter in produce needed to be cleaned.
EHFN32 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 10/21/2015
a)Fans and ceilings in all coolers and freezers need to be cleaned. b)lce build up in coolers.
EHFN29 H30 DAY ACCURATE THERMOMETERS PROVIDED 10/21/2015
Thermometers in lunch meat and milk display coolers were out of order. Thermometers must be repaired or
replaced. Correct by 11-21-2015.
EHFN31 cos HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 10/21/2015

Soap was not provided in mens employee restroom.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

HF111

EHFN42

EHFN39

EHFN45

ESTABLISHMENT
AMIGOS #524 GROCERY
Cos NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/21/2015
Floors were dirty.
Cos PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 10/21/2015

Dirty wiping clothes were not stored properly.

H30 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 10/21/2015

Seals and cooler gaskets in the meat department require maintenance and repair.
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15

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF1447

Permit #

HF2245

Violation Code

EHFN47

EHFN39

Violation Code

EHFN21

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

ARBYS #1658
4406 BELL ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/15/2015 2 HL1B

Two light covers needed.

PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 10/15/2015

Ice scoop stored in rusty container.

BAKER BROS AMERICAN DELI
3300 S SONCY RD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 10/15/2015 2 HFOL

Food manager card needed. Obtain by Oct. 23rd, 2015 or a $50 re-inspection fee will be charged.
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EHI115

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

Permit #

HF1142

Permit #

HF1405

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN30

ESTABLISHMENT

BED BATH AND BEYOND #352
3000 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

10/16/2015 0 HL1B

BEN E KEITH FOODS
2300 N LAKESIDE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H180 DAY FOOD ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 10/15/2015 2 HL1B

Food Establishment Permit expired on 9/19/15. Renew immediately to prevent closure of the establishment.
Renewal fee is $500.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit # Violation Code

HF922 EHFN10
EHFN47
EHFN45

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

BISHOP DEFALCO RETREAT CTR
2100 N SPRING ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/21/2015 5

Inspection Type

HL1B

a. Rack used for clean dishes needs to be cleaned. b. Microwave needs to be cleaned out. c. Ice scoop

must be stored handle up to prevent contamination.

OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/21/2015

Fire suppression system needs to be inspected. Last inspection was April 2013.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 10/21/2015

Acoustic tiles in kitchen must be replaced with vinyl tiles or something that is smooth and easily cleanable,

non-porous.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2357

Violation Code

EHFN39

EHFN42

EHFN43

EHFN37

EHFN10

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

BRAUMS ICE CREAM #183
4629 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 10/15/2015 16 HL1B

Pans stacked wet. Food found on cleaned dishes.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/15/2015

Iced conditions in walk in freezer.

ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 10/15/2015

Light intensity too weak in walk in cooler.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 10/15/2015

Waste cans dirty. Spills on floor in walk in coolers, foods stored on floor in walk in cooler. Mop sink not
cleaned. Display shelves at milk section not clean. Dust tops of equipment.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/15/2015

Excessive food waste and grease deposits in cook area.
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EH115 10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

ESTABLISHMENT

BRAUMS ICE CREAM #183
HF2357 EHFNO9 cos FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 10/15/2015 16 HL1B

Steam water for bun warmers not changed daily. Water was very dirty with old foods. Water must be removed
and container sanitized daily.

EHFN18 H10DAY PROPER IDENTIFY TOXIC SUBSTANC 10/15/2015

Chemical disinfectant stored with to go containers.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HFC113

HFC113

Violation Code

EHFNO2

EHFNO2

ESTABLISHMENT

BROWNS PLAYHOUSE DAY CARE CNTR

605 4TH ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 10/19/2015

A) Cooler holding at 40 degrees.

IN PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 10/19/2015

A) Cooler holding at 40F
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2491

Violation Code

EHF23

ESTABLISHMENT

CHICKEN EXPRESS
404 TASCOSA RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 10/19/2015

Freezer unit repaired to stop condensate from dripping on product.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2500

Violation Code

EHFN21

EHFN30

EHFN27

ESTABLISHMENT

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL
2414 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

IN CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 10/14/2015 0 HFOL

Establishment has obtained Certified Food Manager. Food manager license is posted. In compliance.

IN FOOD ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 10/14/2015

Food establishment permit is posted. In compliance.

IN PROPER COOLING METHODS 10/14/2015

Tabletop cold hold unit holding TCS foods at 41F. In compliance.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF331

Permit #

HF1138

Violation Code

EHFN21

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CHUCK E CHEESES
2500 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 10/19/2015

Food manager card was obtained.

CORNERSTONE OUTREACH CENTER
1111 N BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/14/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2740

Violation Code

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR TREE STORES INC #06641
1313 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/19/2015

English and Spanish handwashing signs needed in restrooms.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

Permit #

HF171

Violation Code

EHFN45

EHFN37

EHFN42

EHFN10

EHFN11

Status Code

H90 DAY

H90 DAY

H90 DAY

Cos

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

DONG PHUONG
2218 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 10/21/2015 1 HL1B

All missing ceiling tiles must be replaced.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 10/21/2015

Large walkin freezer has a condensate leak. Must be repaired. All food items shall not be stored under leak
until repaired.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/21/2015

Blower covers in walkins need to be cleaned.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/21/2015

a. Can opener holster in kitchen needed to be cleaned. b. Shelf over stove in kitchen needed to be cleaned
on the underneath side. c. Drying rack in kitchen needed to be cleaned.

PROPER DISPOSITION OF RETURNED 10/21/2015

Dented cans found on shelves for purchase.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

HF171

Permit #

HF1193

EHFN31

Violation Code

EHFN27

EHFN33

ESTABLISHMENT

DONG PHUONG
H90 DAY HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 10/21/2015

Handsink in kitchen not accessible. Blocked by a table.

EMERSON ELEMENTARY
600 N CLEVELAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER COOLING METHODS 10/19/2015

11 HL1B
Demerits Inspection Type
2 HFOL

Reach-in cooler is repaired and holding temperature at 38F. In compliance.

H 3 DAYS WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 10/19/2015

Dish machine in manual ware washing area has not been repaired or removed. Establishment will have until
10-22-2015 to remove or repair machine or a $50 reinpsection fee will be charged.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF439

HF439

Violation Code

EHFN21

EHFN21

ESTABLISHMENT

FAZOLI'S
2512 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 3 DAYS CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 10/15/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

2 HFOL

Food manager card still needed. Obtain by 3 days of a $50 re-inspection fee will be charged.

IN CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 10/19/2015

Food manager card obtained.
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0 HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2736

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF20

EHF18

ESTABLISHMENT

FREDDYS FROZEN CUSTARD & STEAK
5225 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H45 DAY MANUAL/MECHANICAL WARE WASHING 10/14/2015

Food manager card needed. Will attend class in November.

IN TOXIC ITEMS 10/14/2015

Leak repaired at 3 compartment sink.

IN INSECT CONTAMINATION 10/14/2015

Sanitizer sanitizing at proper strength.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2376

Permit #

HF2374

Permit #

HF2029

Violation Code

Violation Code

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

GLACIER WATER
1000 S GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015

1012 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015

1501 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF2125
Permit # Violation Code
HF1002
Permit # Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

GLACIER WATER

1600 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015

2200 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015

2530 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
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Demerits

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

HF1649
Permit # Violation Code
HF2030
Permit # Violation Code
HF2127

ESTABLISHMENT

GLACIER WATER
10/21/2015

3300 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015

3320 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2031

Permit #

HF1621

Permit #

HF2531

Violation Code

Violation Code

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

GLACIER WATER
3400 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015

3405 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015

3552 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit # Violation Code
HF1007

Permit # Violation Code
HF949

Permit # Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

GLACIER WATER

4701 S WASHINGTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015

5601 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015

5807 SW 45TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
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Demerits

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

HF1011
Permit # Violation Code
HF2126
Permit # Violation Code
HF2128

ESTABLISHMENT
GLACIER WATER
10/21/2015
5921 HILLSIDE RD
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
10/21/2015

801 N FILLMORE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EH115 10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

ESTABLISHMENT

HAYASHI JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE
3401 W INTERSTATE 40

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF1934 EHFN33 H10DAY WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 10/15/2015 19 HL1B

Pans not sanitized during wash process.

EHFN35 H10DAY PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 10/15/2015

Open employee drink in kitchen.

EHFN39 H10DAY PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 10/15/2015

Knives stored in non easily cleanable location.

EHFN42 H10DAY NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/15/2015

Dish area walls, kitchen walls and floor not clean. Fry equipment dirty.

EHFN37 H10DAY ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 10/15/2015

Ceiling panels missing in waitstaff area.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

HF1934

EHFN44

EHFNO9

EHFN10

EHFNO2

EHFN31

EHFN34

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

HAYASHI JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE
GARBAGE AND REFUSE DISPOSAL 10/15/2015

Garbage area outside has standing water, grease spills, trash and weeds.

FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 10/15/2015

Food on floor in walk ins.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/15/2015

Dirty food contact surfaces in kitchen.

PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 10/15/2015

Raw eggs held out of temperature control.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 10/15/2015

No paper towels at cook handsink.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 10/15/2015

Back door screen torn. b)Roaches in dishwash area.
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HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HFC291

Permit #

HF241

Violation Code

EHFN47

Violation Code

EHFN27

ESTABLISHMENT

HAYASHI JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE

KING & I THE
104 15TH ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H10DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/19/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

1 HL1B

A) Hood vent must be repaired to all the specifications listed on the inspection tag within 10 days.

LA FIESTA GRANDE
2200 ROSS-OSAGE DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN PROPER COOLING METHODS 10/19/2015

Bar cooler repaired.
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF898

Permit #

HF1194

Violation Code

EHFN34

EHFN21

Violation Code

EHF19

Status Code

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

LOGANS ROADHOUSE #347
8310 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 10/19/2015 0

Door sweep was replaced. New weather stripping was replaced.

CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 10/19/2015

Food manager card obtained.

LORENZO DE ZAVALA MS
2801 N COULTER ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 10/15/2015 0

Rodent bait was placed in kitchen. Steel wool was placed in hole in wall waiting on permanant fix.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2705

Violation Code

EHFN21

ESTABLISHMENT

LUPITAS EXPRESS
2403 HARDIN DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 10/19/2015

Establishment has a certified food manager. In compliance.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

Permit #

HF2218

Violation Code

EHFNO3

EHFNO2

EHFN10

EHFN32

EHFN31

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

LUPITAS GRILL
3221 S WESTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 10/19/2015 9 HL1B

a)Cooked beef in hot hold holding at 163F. In compliance.

PROPER COLD HOLDING TEMP. 10/19/2015

Tomatoes in cold hold holding at 41F. In compliance.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/19/2015

Bleach water in spray bottle tested over 200PPM. Bleach water must be between 50PPM-100PPM, but not
exceed 200PPM.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 10/19/2015

Bottom of reach-in coolers needed to be cleaned.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 10/19/2015

Ice and straw found in handwashing sink. Handsinks must only be used for handwashing.
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EH115 10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

ESTABLISHMENT

LUPITAS GRILL

HF2218 EHFN45 H30 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 10/19/2015 9 HL1B

Missing ceiling tiles need to be replaced. Peeling/missing ceiling in main kitchen need to be repaired. Must
be smooth, and easily cleanable. c)Venthood filters need to be cleaned. Repair & replace by 11/19/15 or a

$50 reinspection fee will be charged.

EHFN42 Cos NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/19/2015

Wall and ceiling by A/C needed to be dusted/cleaned.

NO DOGS ALLOWED SALOON
700 SW 10TH AVE

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF513 EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 10/14/2015 3 HL1B

A)Soda gun needs to be cleaned. B)Soda gun holster needs to be cleaned. C)ice Maker needs to be cleaned
(lid, edges around opening - rust, inner walls of machine).
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF1651

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

PACIFIC CHEESE CO, INC
8850 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015

Page 36 of 58

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2730

Violation Code

EHF16

EHF23

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

PLUMCREEK HEALTHCARE RESIDENCE
5601 PLUM CREEK DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 10/15/2015

Hand washing sinks without hot water.

IN SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 10/15/2015

Condensate line corrected.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/15/2015

Wall repaired.

Page 37 of 58

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



10/29/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15
ESTABLISHMENT
ROSAS CAFE &TORTILLA FACTORY44
6007 S SONCY RD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2734 EHFN39 cos PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 10/15/2015 0 H PREOPEN
Dishes found wet stacked. Dishes must be completely air dried before stacking.
EHFN35 cos PERSONAL CLEANLINESS / EATING 10/15/2015
All employees must wear a hat or hair net at all times when working with food.
EHFN34 cos NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 10/15/2015
There are a lot of flies in establishment. Different control measures may need to be used.
EHFN21 H45 DAY CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 10/15/2015

Food manager card needed with in 45 days from opening.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF357

Violation Code

EHFN28

EHFN46

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

ROSS DRESS FOR LESS #545
3030 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

cos PROPER DATE MARKING 10/16/2015 4

Several items found on shelf for use that were out dated. Removed.

H180 DAY SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 10/16/2015

Spanish handwashing signs needed in restrooms. Correct by next inspection.

H180 DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/16/2015

Covered trashcans needed in women's restroom. Correct by next inspection.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115 10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15
ESTABLISHMENT
RUMORS
1500 SW 10TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF114 EHFN47 H10DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/14/2015 11 HL1B
Both fire extinguishers must be inspected by next inspection.
EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 10/14/2015
Inside of ice maker and around the opening needs to be cleaned and sanitized.
EHF20 H180 DAY TOXIC ITEMS 10/14/2015
Small beer cooler is leaking wastewater. Must be repaired and area sanitized.
EHFN42 H10DAY NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/14/2015
Walls, celing and floor in walk in cooler needs to be cleaned. Metal shelves in walk in cooler need to be
cleaned and resealed.
EHFN31 H10DAY HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 10/14/2015

Paper towels must be supplied near handsink.
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EHI115

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

HF114

Permit #

HF683

EHFN34

Violation Code

EHFN32

ESTABLISHMENT

RUMORS
H10DAY NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 10/14/2015 11 HL1B

Back door must be sealed on all 4 sides to prevent insect and rodent contamination. Follow up 10/26/15.

SANBORN ELEMENTARY
700 S ROBERTS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H60 DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 10/19/2015 2 HFOL

Walkin freezer gasket needs to be replaced. Parts have been ordered. Will reinspect at next regular
scheduled inspection.
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EHI115

Permit #

HFT5736

Violation Code

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15
ESTABLISHMENT
SANDY TRAIL FARM
401 S BUCHANAN ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
10/17/2015 0 HL1B FOOD
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

Permit #

HF2728

Violation Code

EHFN34

EHFN31

EHFN10

EHFN42

EHFN33

Status Code

H 3 DAYS

H 3 DAYS

H 3 DAYS

H 3 DAYS

H 3 DAYS

10/29/2015

ESTABLISHMENT

SILVERADOS
606 N FILLMORE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 10/15/2015 0

A)Front door needs to be sealed on all 4 sides. B)Front door needs to be self-closing.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 10/15/2015

Soap and paper towels needed at handsink behind bar.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/15/2015

Ice maker needs to be cleaned out.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/15/2015

Handsink needs to be cleaned.

WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 10/15/2015

A)Repair leak at 3-compartment sink. B)Drainboards needed at 3-compartment sink.
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Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



EHI115

HF2728

HF2728

EHFN46

EHFN47

EHFN45

EHFN45

EHFN47

EHFN46

H 3 DAYS

H 3 DAYS

H 3 DAYS

H10DAY

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15
ESTABLISHMENT
SILVERADOS

SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 10/15/2015 0 H PREOPEN
Bathroom doors need to be self-closing.

OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/15/2015
Both bathrooms need to have English and Spanish handwashing signs.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 10/15/2015
Flooring behind the bar needs to be extended and flush with the base of the bar.

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 10/19/2015 5 H PREOPEN

1 correction from pre-opening.

OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/19/2015

1 correction from pre-opening.

SERVICE SINK PROVIDED 10/19/2015

Bathroom doors must be self-closing.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

HF2728

EHFN33

EHFN42

EHFN10

EHFN31

EHFN34

Cos

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SILVERADOS
WAREWASHING FACILITY INSTALLED 10/19/2015

2 corrections from pre-opening.

NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/19/2015

1 correction from pre-opening.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/19/2015

Ice maker still needs to be cleaned.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 10/19/2015

1 correction from pre-opening.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 10/19/2015

Front door needs a new door sweep. 1 correction from pre-opening.
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H PREOPEN



EH115 10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN
3600 S WASHINGTON ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF838 EHFN45 H10DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 10/20/2015 20 HL1B

Floor drains dirty. b)Grease and food splatter on walls.

EHFN40 H10DAY SINGLE-USE ARTICLES STORAGE 10/20/2015

Paper towels stored below chemicals.

EHFN42 H10DAY NON-FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/20/2015

Shelves not clean, b)sticker residue on equipment. c)Splatter on bottom of shelf over sink. d)Gaskets to walk
in coolers not clean.

EHFN44 H10DAY GARBAGE AND REFUSE DISPOSAL 10/20/2015

Grease waste bin not clean.

EHFN37 H10DAY ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 10/20/2015

Open drink stored over single service items.
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EH115 10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

ESTABLISHMENT
SONIC DRIVE IN

HF838 EHFN10 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/20/2015 20 HL1B

Toaster (bun warmer) has buildup of old foods. b)lce buckets not clean.

EHFNO7 H10DAY FOOD AND ICE FROM APPROVED SRC 10/20/2015

Inside ice machine not clean. b)Several dented cans for use. c)Foods in walk in cooler not covered. d)Sugar
bucket not covered.

EHFN24 H10DAY REQUIRED RECORDS AVAILABLE 10/20/2015

Food containers not properly labeled. Non easily identifiable foods.

EHFN31 H10DAY HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 10/20/2015

Soap dispensers broken.

EHFN32 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACE CONSTRUCT 10/20/2015

Rust in ice machine. Broken splashguard. Duct tape on lid to make table. Repair without tape.b)Cardboard
box used to hold single service items.

EHFN30 H10DAY FOOD ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 10/20/2015

Establishment permit expired.
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EHI115

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

Permit #

HF764

Violation Code

EHFN28

EHFN10

EHFN31

EHFN47

EHFN37

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN

4320 SW 45TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER DATE MARKING 10/15/2015 1 HL1B

Expired date mark on fhalf & half in walk in cooler.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/15/2015

Grease buildup on all kitchen cooking surfaces dispenser areas on all machines. Shelves and gaskets in
coolers, Coffee machine. Broken guard in ice machine.

HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 10/15/2015

No paper towels at cook handsink.

OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/15/2015

Insufficient lighting in walk in cooler. b)Air intakes vents not clean.

ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION 10/15/2015

Waste water on floor at drain Ceiling panel out of place. Heavy grease buildup on kitchen floor & wall behind
below grill area. Hole in wall behind slushi machine. Broken trim at bottom of walk in.Blower covers in
walkin not clean.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2369

Permit #

HF2234

Violation Code

EHFN21

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN

SUBWAY #57312
1900 SE 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN CERTIFIED FOOD MANAGER 10/19/2015

Obtained food manager card. In compliance.

T & M FOOD MART
1011 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/21/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF179

Violation Code

EHFN47

ESTABLISHMENT

TACOS DON MIGUEL
2509 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/15/2015

Replace all household coolers and freezers with NSF/ANSI units. Replace within 6 months.
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Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF2119

HFM128

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TACOS LA HACIENDA
1021 SW 3RD AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/15/2015

10/15/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit # Violation Code

HF2069

HFM366

HFM367

ESTABLISHMENT

TAQUERIAYPALETERIA EL MEXICANO
4509 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

HL1B

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

HFM368

HFM369

HFM370

HFM371

ESTABLISHMENT

TAQUERIAYPALETERIA EL MEXICANO
10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
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HL1B

HL1B

HL1B

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

HFM372

HFM373

ESTABLISHMENT

TAQUERIAYPALETERIA EL MEXICANO

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
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HL1B

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF584

Permit #

HF759

Violation Code

EHFN47

EHFNO3

Violation Code

EHFN47

Status Code

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #14
1735 S NELSON ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/19/2015 0

Household freezer replaced with a commercial unit. In compliance.

PROPER HOT HOLDING TEMP. 10/19/2015

Hot dogs holding at 140F. In complaince.

TOOT N TOTUM #26
2222 S POLK ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/21/2015 0

Household freezer replaced with commercial freezer. In compliance.
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Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

Permit #

HF500

Permit #

HFD27

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHFN45

ESTABLISHMENT

TOYS R US
2403 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

10/16/2015 0 HL1B

WESLEY COMMUNITY DAY CARE
1615 S ROBERTS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H60 DAY PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 10/21/2015 1 HL1B

a)Walk in freezer has leak and needs to be repaired. Do not store any food items under leak. Will reinspect
at next regular scheduled inspection.b)Walkin freezer gasket replaced. Correction from previous inspection.
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EHI115

10/29/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

Permit # Violation Code

HF2720 EHFN45
EHFN10
EHFNO9
EHFN34

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

WESTERN HORSEMAN
2501 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PHYSICAL FACILITIES INSTALLED 10/15/2015 4 HL1B

a)Freezer door seal replaced. b)Shelf liners removed from shelves. c)Hole patched in ceiling. d)Replaced all
missing ceiling tiles.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES SANITIZE 10/15/2015

Inside of ice machine was cleaned.

FOOD SEPARATION AND PROTECTION 10/15/2015

Raw meat stored above ready to eat foods.

NO EVIDENCE OF INSECT CONTAMIN 10/15/2015

a)Self closing door hinge needed on back door. b)Back door floor sweep replaced. In compliance.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/14/15 thru 10/21/15

10/29/2015

Permit #

HF1909

Permit #

HF1052

Violation Code

EHFN31

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT
WILD BILLS
3514 SW 6TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos HANDWASHING FACILITY ADEQUATE 10/21/2015

Hand washing sink in bar was blocked with extention cord.

WINGSTOP
5807 SW 45TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/15/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



